Specialrl ?ayl ( Pﬁncipél )
Non - Teaching Staff "
GRADE__PAY

Teaching Staff

1,95,803.60
= Non - Teaching Staff

© 3,12,216.60 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE
Teaching Staff
Non - Teaching Staff
3,50,91,770.00
H.R. A
Teaching Staff

Additional H.R.A. ( Principal )

Non - Teaching Staff

Scanned with ACE Scanner




,000.00

20,700.00

1,530.00

6,900.00

69,590.00

TRAVELLING A LLOWANCE
Teach ﬁg staff "
Non - Teaching Staff
WASHING ALLOWANCE
Non - Teaching Staff
SALARY DIFFERENCE
Teaching Staff

Non - Teaching Staff

OTHER _MISCELLANEO

Peon Dress
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57,080.00

38,425.00

3,875.00

18,510.00

41,710.00

68,900.00

Sansth

Staff Advance

Telephone

Travelling

Website

Audit fee

Computer and Computer Equipments

Computer and Printer repairy

DEDSTOCK
Deadstock Purchase
Dedstock repaires
GYMKHANA

Equipment Purchase
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4,400.00

5,77,320.00

6,75,025.00

3,22,092.00

ADMISSION FE . |
Paying” ﬁ
ASHWAMEGDH FEE

Paying

CALAMITY FEE

Paying

COLLEGE EXAMINATION FEE
Paying

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE
Paying

DEVELOPMENT FEE

Paying v

Scanned with ACE Scanner




ENTITY CARD FEE
LEAD COLLEGE FEE

LIBRARY FEE
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STUDENT AID FUND
Paying

UNIV

Paying

YOUTH FESTIVAL FEE
Paying

JUNIOR INCOME TAX

PROFESSIONAL TAX

Scanned with ACE Scanner




NKGSB Ban

PROVIDENT FUND

Non - Teaching Staff
Teaching Staff
DCPS Teaching Staff

DCPS Non -Teaching Staff
Account No. 60212582117

Account No. 60223725165

Account No. 60238816125
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_Cash in hand

BAN NDI

Development Fee Acc.

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Bank of Maharashtra Senior College Acc.
Bank of Maharashtra Tuition fee Acc.
Bank of Maharashtra Salary Acc.

Bank of Maharashtra Scholership Acc.

4,67,86,390.00

Checked and found correct

‘I“)C%’;’\‘\'“C

e —

K. M. DOSHI & CO.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
AANTOSH, 1141/E, SYKES EXTENSION,
KOLHAPUR - 416 001 o
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